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Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

WARM UP

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 11/03/18 Started at: 09:22:15

Event: W08 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 18.0C Starters: 18

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:37

Fastest On   Behind Behind

Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader

  1 74 Jason EMBLEY P7F2 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:19.747  3 of  3

  2 31 John HUNT MONO KTM SXF 450 1:20.380  3 of  3 .633 .633

  3 3 Cori BOURNE / Pedders Suspension / NBS Brake 

Supplies / Shepparton Service Centre

MONO Husqvarna FS450 

450

1:23.025  3 of  3 2.645 3.278

  4 247 Gareth DEACON TSp Kawasaki ER 650 1:23.306  2 of  2 .281 3.559

  5 262 Kurt LEWIS MONO KTM SMR 450 1:24.828  3 of  3 1.522 5.081

  6 273 Dallas O'SULLIVAN / O'Sullivan's Transport MONO Yamaha YZF 450 1:25.841  3 of  3 1.013 6.094

  7 14 Nick LEITH P7F2 Honda CBR 400 1:26.236  2 of  3 .395 6.489

  8 91b Jamie TAYLOR MONO KTM SMR 450 1:26.356  2 of  2 .120 6.609

  9 27 Jason DOWELL P7F2 Honda 400 1:27.383  3 of  3 1.027 7.636

 10 212 Kev STEPHENS / Ord's motorcycles & Dyno Tuning TSp Suzuki SV 650 1:27.504  1 of  1 .121 7.757

 11 67a Matthew DEAN MONO KTM SXF 350 1:29.538  2 of  3 2.034 9.791

 12 53 Geoff SANDERS P7F2 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:30.331  2 of  2 .793 10.584

 13 738 Andrew PAYNE TSnp Suzuki SV 650 1:30.333  2 of  2 .002 10.586

 14 74a Rob O'BRIEN TSp Suzuki SV 650 1:30.555  3 of  3 .222 10.808

 15 35 Matthew ELITH P7F2 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:31.197  2 of  2 .642 11.450

 16 45 Steven D'ARCY P7F2 Honda RS 125 1:34.902  3 of  3 3.705 15.155

 17 86 Jon LAROSA MONO KTM RC390 373 1:34.980  3 of  3 .078 15.233

 18 67 Adam NICOLSON / Sketa Grimshaw Racing P7F2 Kawasaki ZX  400 1:40.797  1 of  1 5.817 21.050

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

WARM UP

LAP TIMES

Date: 11/03/18 Started at: 09:22:15

Event: W08 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 18.0C Starters: 18

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:37

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

3 Cori BOURNE 1:26.195 1:23.414 1:23.025

14 Nick LEITH 1:28.953 1:26.236 1:26.915

27 Jason DOWELL 1:46.419 1:29.344 1:27.383

31 John HUNT 1:25.235 1:22.393 1:20.380

35 Matthew ELITH 1:33.016 1:31.197

45 Steven D'ARCY 1:38.073 1:37.278 1:34.902

53 Geoff SANDERS 1:31.971 1:30.331

67 Adam NICOLSON 1:40.797

67a Matthew DEAN 1:29.946 1:29.538 1:30.117

74 Jason EMBLEY 1:21.830 1:20.145 1:19.747

74a Rob O'BRIEN 1:36.321 1:34.505 1:30.555

86 Jon LAROSA 1:37.952 1:36.982 1:34.980

91b Jamie TAYLOR 1:33.848 1:26.356

212 Kev STEPHENS 1:27.504

247 Gareth DEACON 1:25.936 1:23.306

262 Kurt LEWIS 1:31.217 1:26.082 1:24.828

273 Dallas O'SULLIVAN 1:42.360 1:29.280 1:25.841

738 Andrew PAYNE 1:38.385 1:30.333

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 2 - MAC PARK, SA : 10 - 11 March 2018

Sponsored By Pablo's Motorcycle Tyres

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

WARM UP

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 11/03/18 Started at: 09:22:15

Event: W08 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 18.0C Starters: 18

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:37

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:26.335 247 Gareth DEACON Kawasaki ER 650 1:25.936 1

2:15.180 31 John HUNT KTM SXF 450 1:25.235 1

2:37.839 74 Jason EMBLEY Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:21.830 1

3:57.984 74 Jason EMBLEY Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:20.145 2

5:17.731 74 Jason EMBLEY Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:19.747 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


